The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MITOBYTE 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled
2025-03-01
2025-03-06
2025-03-10
2025-03-10
2025-03-13
2025-03-17

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from WILLIAM SMITH
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/3 TO 3/9
Donation from JOSEPH MURPHY
FIXTURE PIZZA PUB
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/10 TO 3/16
WITHDRAWN: $184.34. DEPOSITED: $60.00.

ID Amount Balance
$1,050.53
txn AWHmOIP $20.00 $1,070.53
txn BZHGP2a -$1.40 $1,069.13
txn_1ZHPxaM $40.00 $1,109.13
txn YRHOMEd -$180.14 $928.99
txn R2HaOqd -$2.80 $926.19
$926.19

Mitobyte is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Mitobyte's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




