

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MITOBYTE 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,050.53
2025-03-06	Donation from WILLIAM SMITH	txn_AWHm0lP	\$20.00	\$1,070.53
2025-03-10	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/3 TO 3/9	txn BZHGP2a	-\$1.40	\$1,069.13
2025-03-10	Donation from JOSEPH MURPHY	txn lZHPxaM	\$40.00	\$1,109.13
2025-03-13	FIXTURE PIZZA PUB	txn YRH0MEd	-\$180.14	\$928.99
2025-03-17	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/10 TO 3/16	txn_R2HaOqd	-\$2.80	\$926.19
	WITHDRAWN: \$184.34. DEPOSITED: \$60.00.			\$926.19

Mitobyte is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Mitobyte*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.